Position

Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff
Sergeant
Lieutenant
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff (Entry Level)
Deputy Sheriff

Community Service Officer

Other Positions Held County

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Department

Burney Substation
Burney Substation
Burney Substation
Burney Substation
Burney Substation
Burney Substation
Burney Substation
Burney Substation
Burney Substation
Burney Substation
Burney Substation

Burney Substation

Total Wages

$161,052
$130,841
$125,603
$114,256
$108,932
$106,851
$104,217
$95,998
$88,667
$65,573
$37,483
$21,667

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,038
$35,060
$35,939
$37,238
$29,344
$23,625
$23,463
$31,479
$25,972
$10,643
$19,821
$14,826



