Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sergeant		Shasta County	Burney Substation	\$161,052	\$37,038
Deputy Sheriff		Shasta County	Burney Substation	\$130,841	\$35,060
Sergeant		Shasta County	Burney Substation	\$125,603	\$35,939
Lieutenant		Shasta County	Burney Substation	\$114,256	\$37,238
Deputy Sheriff		Shasta County	Burney Substation	\$108,932	\$29,344
Deputy Sheriff		Shasta County	Burney Substation	\$106,851	\$23,625
Deputy Sheriff		Shasta County	Burney Substation	\$104,217	\$23,463
Deputy Sheriff		Shasta County	Burney Substation	\$95,998	\$31,479
Deputy Sheriff		Shasta County	Burney Substation	\$88,667	\$25,972
Deputy Sheriff (Entry Level)		Shasta County	Burney Substation	\$65,573	\$10,643
Deputy Sheriff		Shasta County	Burney Substation	\$37,483	\$19,821
Community Service Officer		Shasta County	Burney Substation	\$21,667	\$14,826